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Voith Paper Fabrics India Limited - Details of Movement in Shareholding of Top 10 Shareholders (Other than Promoters) during 31/03/2020 and 31/03/2021

Sr. No. Folio No Name PAN Shareholding Date Increase or Reason Cumulative Shareholding Category
Decrease in during the year
Shareholding (31-03-20 to 31-03-21)
No of Shares at % of total Shares % of total
the Beginning shares of the shares of the
(31-03-20) /end Company Company
of the Year
(31-03-21)
1 IN30210510250281 OM PRAKASH RAWAT ADJPR7243) 18000 0.41 20200331 Indian Public
20200612 42019 Purchase 60019 1.37
60019 1.37 20210331
2 IN30081210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED AAACT0627R 51331 1.17 20200331 NIL NIL Insurance Companies
51331 1.17 20210331
3 1208860000117061 PLUTUS WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP * AATFP4879R 42775 0.97 20200626 42775 Purchase 42775 0.97 Bodies Corporate
20210101 7225 Purchase 50000 1.14
50000 1.14 20210331
4 IN30210510411968 ARCHANA KHANDELWAL AGDPK5593K 21628 0.49 20200331 Indian Public
20200807 72 Purchase 21700 0.49
21700 0.49 20210331
5 IN30154963094410 CHHAGANLAL SHAMJI VIRANI MADRAS PVT LTD AACCC6794) 15770 0.36 20210108 15770 Purchase 15770 0.36 Bodies Corporate
20210115 260 Purchase 16030 0.36
20210122 2269 Purchase 18299 0.42
20210129 1 Purchase 18300 0.42
18300 0.42 20210331
6 1201910101532035 APARNA GUPTA AHEPG8379H 15034 0.34 20200331 NIL NIL Indian Public
15034 0.34 20210331
7 IN30210510412180 MUSADDILAL RAWAT (HUF) AAFHM9661N 14948 0.34 20200331 Indian Public
20200717 52 Purchase 15000 0.34
15000 0.34 20210331
8 IN30036010911044 STEPHEN CYRIL DLIMA AADPD4863F 14523 0.33 20200331 Indian Public
20200403 3 Purchase 14526 0.33
20200417 3 Purchase 14529 0.33
20200522 4 Purchase 14533 0.33
20200529 10 Purchase 14543 0.33
20200605 2 Purchase 14545 0.33
20200619 9 Purchase 14554 0.33
20200626 8 Purchase 14562 0.33
20200724 22 Purchase 14584 0.33
20200731 12 Purchase 14596 0.33
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20200807 37 Purchase 14633 0.33
20200814 17 Purchase 14650 0.33
20200821 8 Purchase 14658 0.33
20200828 18 Purchase 14676 0.33
20200904 42 Purchase 14718 0.34
20200911 34 Purchase 14752 0.34
20200918 36 Purchase 14788 0.34
20200925 3 Purchase 14791 0.34
20200930 12 Purchase 14803 0.34
20201002 2 Purchase 14805 0.34
20201009 4 Purchase 14809 0.34
20201016 3 Purchase 14812 0.34
20201023 12 Purchase 14824 0.34
20201106 1 Purchase 14825 0.34
20201113 3 Purchase 14828 0.34
20201120 11 Purchase 14839 0.34
20201218 2 Purchase 14841 0.34
20201225 9 Purchase 14850 0.34
20201231 15 Purchase 14865 0.34
20210101 5 Purchase 14870 0.34
20210108 10 Purchase 14880 0.34
20210129 11 Purchase 14891 0.34
20210205 13 Purchase 14904 0.34
20210226 11 Purchase 14915 0.34
14915 0.34 20210331
9 1201910100017462 VIJAY GUPTA (HUF) AADHV1329Q 12919 0.29 20200331 NIL NIL Indian Public
12919 0.29 20210331
10 IN30154955509922 MUKESH RAJENDRA PARIKH * ACBPP9620Q 8699 0.2 20200331 Indian Public
20200501 200 Purchase 8899 0.2
20200515 101 Purchase 9000 0.2
20200619 832 Purchase 9832 0.22
20200626 6565 Purchase 10397 0.24
20200630 27 Purchase 10424 0.24
20200703 338 Purchase 10762 0.25
20200710 179 Purchase 10941 0.25
20200717 164 Purchase 11105 0.25
20200724 218 Purchase 11323 0.26
20200731 187 Purchase 11510 0.26
20200807 51 Purchase 11561 0.26
20200814 339 Purchase 11900 0.27
20200821 336 Purchase 12236 0.28
20200828 1 Purchase 12237 0.28
20201009 51 Purchase 12288 0.28
20201016 38 Purchase 12326 0.28
20201106 74 Purchase 12400 0.28
20201113 65 Purchase 12465 0.28
20201120 195 Purchase 12660 0.29
20201218 40 Purchase 12700 0.29
20201225 104 Purchase 12804 0.29
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20201231 16 Purchase 12820 0.29
20210115 10 Purchase 12830 0.29
12830 0.29 20210331
11 IN30032710001103 LAUREL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ** AAACL4545) 12500 0.28 20200331 Bodies Corporate
20200424 500 Sale 12000 0.27
12000 0.27 20210331

* Not amongst Top-10 shareholders as at the beginning of the year.
** Was part of Top-10 shareholders as at the beginning of the year, but ceased to be amongst Top-10 shareholders as at the end of the year.




